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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30/6/2018

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
30/06/2018 - 14:37 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 1:22.04 250
2. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:28.05 202
3. KOVAČ, Sara 09 Delta 1:30.12 188
4. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:37.19 150
5. JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 1:38.61 144
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:39.04 142
7. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:41.32 132
8. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 1:41.56 131
9. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Napredak 1:47.58 111

10 - 11 godina

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:13.99 341
2. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:14.62 332
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:16.46 309
4. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:18.61 284
5. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:18.64 284
6. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 1:20.73 262
7. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 1:22.52 246
8. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 1:24.07 232
9. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:25.10 224

10. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 1:26.44 214
11. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:27.46 206
12. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:28.73 197
13. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:31.46 180
14. MARKOVIĆ, Anđela 08 Delta 1:35.76 157
15. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 1:36.23 155
16. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 1:37.44 149
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:38.24 145
18. NIKOLIC, Sanja 07 Dubocica 1:39.48 140
19. RADONJIC, Janja 07 Nis 2005 1:45.35 118
20. MILENKOVIC, Jana 07 Rasina 1:48.78 107
21. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:48.93 106
22. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 1:50.15 103
23. KOSTIC, Sofija 08 Napredak 1:54.45 92

12 - 13 godina

1. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 1:06.39 472
2. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:06.79 464
3. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 1:08.50 430
4. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Nis 2005 1:09.21 417
5. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:09.89 405
6. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:11.52 377
7. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:11.66 375
8. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:13.88 342
9. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:16.20 312

10. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 1:18.52 285
11. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 1:21.69 253
12. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:22.66 244
13. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 1:23.62 236
14. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Sveti Nikola 1:28.67 198
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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30/6/2018

Disciplina 14, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. PESIC, Iva 05 Radnicki 1969 1:29.92 190
16. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Antonija 05 Rasina 1:30.88 184
17. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 1:34.10 165
18. JANKOVIC, Nina 06 Rasina 1:35.47 158
19. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 1:43.11 126

14 - 15 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 59.90 643
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:01.28 600
3. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 1:05.83 484
4. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:05.91 482
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.60 468
6. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:06.98 460
7. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:07.07 458
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:09.95 403
9. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Sveti Nikola 1:14.27 337

10. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:14.31 336
11. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 1:24.41 229
12. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 1:40.43 136

16 - 17 godina

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:04.08 525
2. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Viking 1:14.47 334
3. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Rasina 1:17.31 299

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 59.90 643
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:01.28 600
3. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:04.08 525
4. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 1:05.83 484
5. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:05.91 482
6. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 1:06.39 472
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.60 468
8. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:06.79 464
9. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:06.98 460

10. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:07.07 458
11. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 1:08.50 430
12. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Nis 2005 1:09.21 417
13. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:09.89 405
14. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:09.95 403
15. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:11.52 377
16. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:11.66 375
17. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:13.88 342
18. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:13.99 341
19. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Sveti Nikola 1:14.27 337
20. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:14.31 336
21. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Viking 1:14.47 334
22. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:14.62 332
23. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:16.20 312
24. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:16.46 309
25. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Rasina 1:17.31 299
26. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 1:18.52 285
27. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:18.61 284
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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30/6/2018

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:18.64 284
29. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 1:20.73 262
30. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 1:21.69 253
31. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 1:22.04 250
32. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 1:22.52 246
33. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:22.66 244
34. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 1:23.62 236
35. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 1:24.07 232
36. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 1:24.41 229
37. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:25.10 224
38. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 1:26.44 214
39. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:27.46 206
40. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:28.05 202
41. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Sveti Nikola 1:28.67 198
42. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:28.73 197
43. PESIC, Iva 05 Radnicki 1969 1:29.92 190
44. KOVAČ, Sara 09 Delta 1:30.12 188
45. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Antonija 05 Rasina 1:30.88 184
46. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:31.46 180
47. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 1:34.10 165
48. JANKOVIC, Nina 06 Rasina 1:35.47 158
49. MARKOVIĆ, Anđela 08 Delta 1:35.76 157
50. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 1:36.23 155
51. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:37.19 150
52. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 1:37.44 149
53. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:38.24 145
54. JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 1:38.61 144
55. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:39.04 142
56. NIKOLIC, Sanja 07 Dubocica 1:39.48 140
57. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 1:40.43 136
58. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:41.32 132
59. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 1:41.56 131
60. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 1:43.11 126
61. RADONJIC, Janja 07 Nis 2005 1:45.35 118
62. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Napredak 1:47.58 111
63. MILENKOVIC, Jana 07 Rasina 1:48.78 107
64. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:48.93 106
65. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 1:50.15 103
66. KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Rasina 1:51.95 98
67. KOSTIC, Sofija 08 Napredak 1:54.45 92


